Product Information
HMC 2
Hybrid Motor Cable
08/2023
2 Product Information HMC 2   08/2023 Product Information HMC 2  08/2023 3
HMC 2: the single-cable solution
Power supply and communication via two wires
Servomotors normally require two separate

The HMC 2 single-cable solution can be
used with motor encoders featuring the
EnDat 3 interface (ordering designation:
E30-R2) and purely serial, two-wire data
transmission. Suitable rotary encoders are
currently the ExI 1100/1300 series for
functionally safe applications with up to
SIL 2, and the ExN 1300 for up to SIL 2.
The HMC 2 solution also makes matters
easy on the control side of things, allowing
you to continue using your already existing
drives and controller units. The HMC 2
cable is designed for easy assembly with
the appropriate connecting elements.
M12
M12
M23
M23
4 Product Information HMC 2   08/2023 Product Information HMC 2  08/2023 5
Components
Service pack
For field assembly of the HMC 2 hybrid
motor cable, the required components can
also be obtained individually.
The crimp contacts for the brake, power
and encoder wires are included in the
service pack.
Angle flange socket
Common angle flange sockets are used for
the electrical connection of the motor to the
downstream electronics. The two encoder
wires (communication and power), the
motor power wires and the brake wires are
brought together inside the angle flange
socket.
Angle flange sockets are available with a
fastening hole circle in  23.75 mm and an
M12 external thread, or in  28 mm and an
M23 external thread.
Connectors and couplings
The M12 and M23 SpeedTEC connectors
are used for connection to the respective
angle flange socket. The M12 and M23
SpeedTEC couplings can be used in order
to extend cables.
Angle flange socket M12 M23
Fastening hole circle  23.75 mm  28 mm
Contact pins 4x1.0 mm + 4x0.6 mm 4x2.0 mm + 4x1.0 mm
ID number 1304347-02 (0.5 mm2) 1304347-01 (1.5 mm2)
1304347-03 (4.0 mm2)
Output cable inside the motor
(AGK)
ECI/EQI 1100 ECI/EQI 1300
ECN/EQN 1300
15-pin PCB connector with wires for
data transmission and a temperature
sensor
ID 1302347-xx1) –
15-pin PCB connector and an M12
SpeedTEC angle flange socket for
data transmission and a 2-pin
connector for a temperature sensor
ID 1279930-xx2) –
12-pin PCB connector for data
transmission, along with strain relief
on the encoder housing
– ID 1302701-xx1)
4-pin PCB connector and 2-pin
connector for a temperature sensor
– ID 1302763-xx2)
12-pin PCB connector and an M23
SpeedTEC angle flange socket and